Topping or Tiling
Structural Slab
'A'
SPS R120mm Round "ACR" Side Outlet Prison
Specification codes:
R120S-ACR4/C90 (Satin 304 stainless steel)
Includes Q165/90Y 65/50mm CI side outlet lower body
Min. height 25mm
N.B
DCB
100
95
65
50
15
18
200
200
180
180
'D'
Spigot pushes into 65mm PVC or copper with o-ring connection,
or connects to 50mm PVC/HDPE with no-hub coupling.
'C'
AN.B.
8.08
'B'
(100x65/50mm)
Heavy-duty, long-lasting all
304 stainless steel floor
waste assembly.
New "Anti-Crocodile-Roll"
features, including
concealed waterway and no
anchor points.
Several types of security
screw are available,
including "torx" style and
"snake-eye" style.
Q165/90Y cast iron side
outlet lower body connects
to 65mm and 50mm pipe.
Typical Applications
120mm
Round
Floor Waste
5mm slots
Concealed waterway
Dimensions (mm)
Speciality Plumbing Supplies Pty Ltd
Tel: (02) 9417 1900  Fax: (02) 9417 0108  E-mail: info@spsdrains.com.au
Metabronze Industries Ltd.
Office: 09 441 3824  Email: sales@metabronze.co.nz  Website: metabronze.co.nz